## NAVSARI AGRICULURAL UNIVERSITY NAVSARI -396450



## ::OFFICE ORDER::

As per Common Statutes for Agricultural Universities of Gujarat -2011, Statutes No 24, the Board of Post Graduate Studies is constituted as under and enforced from the date of issue.

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1.	Dr.A.N.Sabalpara	Chairperson Director of Research and Dean PG. Studies, NAU, Navsari
2.	Dr.G.G.Radadia	Registrar, NAU, Navsari
2	Dr. G.R.Patel	Director of Extension Education,
3.		Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari.
Deans and Principals		
4.	Dr.M.K.Arwadiya	Dean Faculty of Agriculture, NMCA.,Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari.
5.	Dr. N. H. Kelawala	Principal & Dean, Faculty of Veterinary Science & Animal Husbandry, Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari
6.	Dr. N. L. Patel	Dean Faculty of Horticulture Aspee College of Horti. & Forestry, NAU, Navsari.
7.	Dr. A.M.Bafna	I/C. Dean, Aspee Agri. Business Management Institute, NAU, Navsari
8.	Dr.D.B.Jadeja	I/C. Principal, College of Forestry, NAU, Navsari
9.	Dr.Z.P.Patel	Principal, College of Agriculture, NAU, Waghai
10.	Dr.K.G.Patel	Principal, College of Agriculture, NAU, Bharuch
11.	Dr.R.M.Patel	Principal, GABI, Surat
Associate Director of Research		
12.	Dr.B.N.Patel	Associate Director of Research(Agri), Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari
13.	Dr.S.R. Chuadhary	Associate Director of Research (Animal Science), Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari
Three Research Scientists		
14.	Dr.D.U.Patel	Research Scientist, Regional Sugarcane Research Station, NAU, Navsari
15.	Dr.R.G.Patil	Research Scientist, Soil and Water Management Research Unit, NAU, Navsari
16.	Dr.B.G.Solanki	Research Scientist, Main Sorghum Research Station, NAU, Surat
Three Post Graduate Teachers		
17.	Dr.J.D.Thanki	PG coordinator and Professor Dept. of Agronomy, NMCA, Navsari
18.	Dr.B.V.Padhiyar	PG coordinator and Professor Dept. of PSMA, ACOH, Navsari
19.	Dr.Sandhya S. Chaudhary	PG coordinator, Professor Dept. of Vet. Biochemistry & Physiology Veterinary College, Navsari
20.	Shri A.M.Patel	Assistant Registrar (Academic) – <b>Secretary</b>

The duties of Board of Post Graduate Studies shall be such as laid down under Common Statutes for Agricultural Universities of Gujarat -2011, Statutes No 25.

The approval for the same has been granted by Hon.Vice Chancellor on file.

No.NAU/DR/T.3/4651 /2014 Date:23/05/2014 Director of Research & Dean Faculty of P.G. Studies